FLOORTHERM
pipelife.com
Underfloor heating
Discover our full service portfolio online.
  2      FLOORTHERM
It might not be possible to control outdoor weather conditions, however you
can take complete control of the temperature indoors. With our complete
range of surface heating and cooling pipes, fittings and accessories, you

su
re
 lo
ss
 [m
ba
r]
close/0
open/1
Number of turns
  21      FLOORTHERM
FT16x2-200PERT Ø16X2 MM PERT-ALU-PERT PIPE, 200 M
FT16x2-400PERT Ø16X2 MM PERT-ALU-PERT PIPE, 400 M
PERT-AL-PERT UNDERFLOOR HEATING PIPE
PERT-EVOH-PERT UNDERFLOOR HEATING PIPE
FT-R18L3Q Ø18X2 MM PERT-EVOH-PERT PIPE, 300 M
FT-R18L4Q Ø18X2 MM PERT-EVOH-PERT PIPE, 400 M
RP-KVA16/3/4 EUROCONE SCREW CONNECTOR
FT-KVA18/3/4
EUROCONE CONNECTOR
CONNECTS PIPE TO MANIFOLD
WITH ONLY USE A WRENCH.
NO POWER TOOL NEEDED.
FT-RAND16KF EXTRUDED PE DILATATION STRIP, 25 M
EXPANSION INSULATION STRIP
UNDER FLOOR HEATING INSULATION
FT-ROLLE+ 30 MM EPS GLASS FIBER REINFORCED, HEAT MIRROR
LAMINATED FLOOR INSULATION 2X5 M2/ROLL
FT-TACKNAD-600 FIXING CLIP FOR STAPLE GUN, 600 PCS/BOX
FT-TACKNAD-600
11. PRODUCT OVERVIEW
5 LAYER PERT-EVOH-PERT PIPE FOR
UNDERFLOOR HEATING,

ER PERT-EVOH-PERT PIPE
ACC.TO: EN ISO 22391-2
PIPE APPLICATION, CLASS 4
20-60°C DESIGN TEMPERATURE,
10 BAR DESIGN PRESSURE
MANIFOLD FOR SURFACES FOR HEATING
M A N I F O L D S
FT-V2A 2 CIRCUITS
FT-V3A 3 CIRCUITS
FT-V4A 4 CIRCUITS
FT-V5A 5 CIRCUITS
FT-V6A 6 CIRCUITS
FT-V7A 7 CIRCUITS
FT-V8A 8 CIRCUITS
FT-V9A 9 CIRCUITS
FT-V10A 10 CIRCUITS
FT-V11A 11 CIRCUITS
FT-V12A 12 CIRCUITS
EVERY CIRCUIT HAS A FLOWMETER
(4 L/MIN). CONTAINS EVERY
ARMATURE NECESSARY FOR
FASTENING AND OPERATING. WITH